
8.—357

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV—POSTMASTEE-GENEEAL ANI
TELEGEAPHS—continue

iCOMM1SSIONEE OP

Item. 18 9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. a
TELEGEAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.

104 ;

105

106
107

108

109

110
111

112
113

114
115
116
117
118

119

120

121

VOTE ~No. 37—continued.
Washdyke—

Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationmaster£135)
Temuka—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster£50, andEegis-
trar of Births &c. fees)

Telegraphist
Messenger

Orari—
Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationmaster£130

Rangitata North—Telegraphist (alsoEailway Stationmaster£125)
Qeraldine —

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Messenger (also from Post Office £18)

Rakaia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger

Winsloic—
Telegraphist

Asliburton—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)
Telegraphist
Cadet
2 Messengers at £36

Hornby—Telegraphist (alsoEailway Stationmaster £75)
Chertsey—

Telegraphist (also from Eailway £75)
Rolleston—

Telegraphist (also Eailway Stationmaster£60)
Burnham—

Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationmaster£125)
Springston—

Telegraphist (alsoEailway Stationmaster£125)
Dunsandel—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Southbridge —Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)

Messenger
CliristchurcliRailway Station—Eeceiving Clerk
Christchurch—25 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1at £230, 2 at

£200, 1 at £180, 2 at £175, 1 at £170, 3
at £150, 2 at £145, 3 at 140, 1 at £130, 1
at £120, 7 at £100

3 Cadets at £95
3 Counter Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £125,1 a

£100
3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £100, 2 at £90
16 Messengers at £40

Lyttelton —
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £235,1 at £130
2 Counter Clerks at £90
3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36

Akaroa—
Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £160, and

Officer in Charge of Customs £25)
Telegraphist
Messenger (also Post Office £10)

10 0 0

170 0 0
110 0 0
36 0 0

10 0 0

10 0 0

105 0 0
18 0 0

95 0 0
40 0 0

10 0 0

110 0 0
100 0 0
90 0 0
72 0 0

30 0 0

10 0 0

25 0 0

122 10 0 0

123 10 0 0

124 130 0 0

125
126

95 0 0
50 0 0

127 30 0 0

128

3,810 0 0
2S5 0 0129

130

131
132

400 0 0
280 0 0
640 0 0

133
134
135

365 0 0
180 0 0
112 0 0

136
3G 0 0

140 0 (i

40 0 0
137
138

8—B. 3.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

