Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.			1879–80.				
	-	£	s. (a.	£	s.	 d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 37—continued.						
104	Washdyke— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £135)	10	0	0			
105	Temuka—						
100	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	170	0	0			
106 107	Telegraphist	110 36	0	0			
107	Messenger ···	00	v	1			
108	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £130	10	0	0			
109	Rangitata North— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster£125)	10	0	0			
1	Geraldine—		•				
110 111	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80) Messenger (also from Post Office £18)	$\begin{array}{c} 105 \\ 18 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Rakaia—		^				
$\begin{array}{c c} 112 \\ 113 \end{array}$	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	95 40	0	0			
110	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	10	Ü	1			
114	Telegraphist	10	0	0			
115	Ashburton— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)	110	0	o			
116	Telegraphist	100	0	0			
117	Cadet	90	0	0			
118	2 Messengers at £36	72	0	0			
119	Hornby— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £75)	30	0	0			
100	Chertsey—	10	0	0			
120	Telegraphist (also from Railway £75) Rolleston—	10	0	٧			
121	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £60)	25	0	0			
122	$egin{aligned} Burnham$	10	0	0			
	Springston—	10					
123	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster£125) Dunsandel—	10	0	0			
124	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) Southbridge—	130	0	0			
125	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)	95		0			
126	Messenger	50	0	0			
127	Christchurch Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	30	0	0			
100	Christchurch—						
12 8	25 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £230, 2 at £200, 1 at £180, 2 at £175, 1 at £170, 3			İ			
	at £150, 2 at £145, 3 at 140, 1 at £130, 1	9.010	۵				
129	at £120, 7 at £100	3,810 285		0			
130	3 Cadets at £95 3 Counter Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £125, 1 at	200	U	Ĭ			
	£100	400		0			
131	3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £100, 2 at £90	280 640		0			
132	16 Messengers at £40 Lyttelton—	040		Ĭ			
133	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £235, 1 at £130	365		0			
134 135	2 Counter Clerks at £90	180		i			
100	3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36		. J				
136	Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £160, and	90	; 0	0			
137	Officer in Charge of Customs £25) Telegraphist	140	5 O) O	-			
138	Messenger (also Post Office £10)	40		_	1		
	•	1			i		